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Game # Day Date Time Arena Home Visitor Event

6 Sunday 1-Oct 10:00 PM APP 3 RANGERS HAWKS

32 Wednesday 4-Oct 10:00 PM CENTRAL HAWKS LEAFS

64 Thursday 12-Oct 10:30 PM MAIN 2 HABS HAWKS

82 Sunday 15-Oct 9:00 PM MAIN 1 WINGS HAWKS BOWSER

98 Wednesday 18-Oct 9:30 PM APP 3 HAWKS BRUINS

121 Sunday 22-Oct 9:00 PM CENTRAL HAWKS RANGERS

147 Thursday 26-Oct 9:30 PM MAIN 2 HAWKS LEAFS

156 Sunday 29-Oct 10:30 PM APP 2 HAWKS HABS

208 Sunday 5-Nov 7:00 PM CENTRAL WINGS HAWKS

233 Wednesday 8-Nov 10:00 PM CENTRAL BRUINS HAWKS

243 Saturday 11-Nov 4:00 PM APP 3 RANGERS HAWKS

268 Monday 13-Nov 10:30 PM APP 2 HAWKS LEAFS

284 Thursday 16-Nov 10:30 PM APP 2 HABS HAWKS

326 Sunday 26-Nov 6:30 PM MAIN 2 WINGS HAWKS BOWSER

351 Thursday 30-Nov 9:30 PM MAIN 2 HAWKS BRUINS

377 Monday 4-Dec 9:30 PM APP 2 HAWKS RANGERS

399 Thursday 7-Dec 10:30 PM MAIN 2 HAWKS LEAFS

415 Sunday 10-Dec 10:00 PM CENTRAL HAWKS HABS

436 Wednesday 13-Dec 9:00 PM CENTRAL WINGS HAWKS

457 Sunday 17-Dec 10:00 PM APP 3 BRUINS HAWKS BOWSER

491 Thursday 21-Dec 9:30 PM MAIN 2 RANGERS HAWKS

513 Thursday 4-Jan 9:30 PM MAIN 2 HAWKS LEAFS

547 Monday 8-Jan 9:00 PM APP 3 HABS HAWKS

568 Friday 12-Jan 8:30 PM MAIN 2 WINGS HAWKS

573 Sunday 14-Jan 10:30 PM APP 2 HAWKS BRUINS

611 Thursday 18-Jan 8:30 PM MAIN 2 HAWKS RANGERS

645 Monday 22-Jan 8:00 PM APP 3 HAWKS LEAFS BOWSER

662 Thursday 25-Jan 10:30 PM APP 2 HAWKS HABS

683 Sunday 28-Jan 10:00 PM APP 3 WINGS HAWKS

707 Tuesday 30-Jan 10:30 PM APP 3 BRUINS HAWKS

729 Saturday 3-Feb 6:00 PM APP 3 RANGERS HAWKS

768 Wednesday 7-Feb 10:30 PM MAIN 2 HAWKS LEAFS

796 Wednesday 14-Feb 10:30 PM APP 3 HABS HAWKS

818 Saturday 17-Feb 8:00 PM APP 3 WINGS HAWKS BOWSER

839 Tuesday 20-Feb 9:30 PM APP 2 HAWKS BRUINS

859 Wednesday 28-Feb 9:30 PM MAIN 2 HAWKS RANGERS

887 Sunday 3-Mar 9:00 PM CENTRAL HAWKS LEAFS

911 Wednesday 6-Mar 9:00 PM CENTRAL HAWKS HABS

946 Sunday 10-Mar 6:30 PM MAIN 2 WINGS HAWKS

967 Wednesday 13-Mar 9:30 PM MAIN 2 BRUINS HAWKS

988 Sunday 17-Mar 8:00 PM APP 3 RANGERS HAWKS BOWSER

1020 Wednesday 20-Mar 9:30 PM MAIN 2 HAWKS LEAFS

1031 Friday 22-Mar 8:30 PM MAIN 2 HABS HAWKS

1054 Sunday 24-Mar 8:30 PM MAIN 2 WINGS HAWKS

1068 Wednesday 27-Mar 10:30 PM APP 3 HAWKS BRUINS

RR015 Wednesday 3-Apr 7:30 PM MAIN 2 RANGERS HAWKS

RR039 Friday 5-Apr 10:30 PM APP 3 HAWKS LEAFS

RR063 Sunday 7-Apr 10:30 PM MAIN 2 HABS HAWKS

RR086 Wednesday 10-Apr 10:30 PM APP 2 WINGS HAWKS

RR109 Friday 12-Apr 8:30 PM MAIN 2 HAWKS BRUINS


